Election: 2005 Consolidated
Jurisdiction: DeKalb County

Date: 2005-04-11 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 56495
Ballots Cast: 15904

Voter Turnout: 28%

Active Precincts: 81

Contest: INDIAN CREEK DIST 425 BO

Candidate Name
CHARLES E. FOSTER
DANIEL CRIBBEN

JIM HICKS

CHERYL ANN PALOMBO
NANCY PARDRIDGE
VICKIE DRENDEL
MARION H. GIESECKE
Write-in

Township 38N Ran 4E
Township 38N Ran 5E
Township 38N Ran 3E
Township 39N Ran 3E

Precinct: AFTON 1
Candidate Name
DANIEL CRIBBEN
CHARLES E. FOSTER
NANCY PARDRIDGE
VICKIE DRENDEL
CHERYL ANN PALOMBO
JIM HICKS

Township 38N Ran 3E
Write-in

Township 38N Ran 5E
Township 38N Ran 4E
MARION H. GIESECKE
Township 39N Ran 3E

Precinct: CLINTON 1
Candidate Name
CHERYL ANN PALOMBO
DANIEL CRIBBEN
CHARLES E. FOSTER
NANCY PARDRIDGE
JIM HICKS

VICKIE DRENDEL
MARION H. GIESECKE
Township 38N Ran 3E
Write-in

Total Votes
469

432

409

394

373

362

266

2

0
0
0
0

Total Votes
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Total Votes
184

159

139

130

116

107

52

0

0

Vote %
17.33
15.96
15.11
14.55
13.78
13.37
9.83
0.07

0

0
0
0

Vote %
28.57
25
17.86
14.29
10.71
3.57

0
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Vote %
20.74
17.93
15.67
14.66
13.08
12.06
5.86

0

0
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Township 38N Ran 5E
Township 38N Ran 4E
Township 39N Ran 3E

Precinct: CLINTON 2
Candidate Name
DANIEL CRIBBEN
CHERYL ANN PALOMBO
CHARLES E. FOSTER
VICKIE DRENDEL

JIM HICKS

NANCY PARDRIDGE
MARION H. GIESECKE
Write-in

Township 38N Ran 3E
Township 38N Ran 5E
Township 38N Ran 4E
Township 39N Ran 3E

Precinct: MALTA 2
Candidate Name
DANIEL CRIBBEN
MARION H. GIESECKE
Township 38N Ran 3E
Write-in

VICKIE DRENDEL
CHARLES E. FOSTER
Township 38N Ran 5E
JIM HICKS

NANCY PARDRIDGE
Township 38N Ran 4E
CHERYL ANN PALOMBO
Township 39N Ran 3E

Precinct: MILAN 1
Candidate Name
VICKIE DRENDEL
CHARLES E. FOSTER
JIM HICKS

NANCY PARDRIDGE
DANIEL CRIBBEN
CHERYL ANN PALOMBO
MARION H. GIESECKE
Township 38N Ran 3E
Write-in

Township 38N Ran 5E
Township 38N Ran 4E
Township 39N Ran 3E

Precinct: PAW PAW 1

o o

Total Votes
104

97

87

71

69

62

47
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Total Votes
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Total Votes
34
31
27
18
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Vote %
19.33
18.03
16.17
13.2
12.83
11.52
8.74
0.19

0

0
0
0

Vote %
50

a
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Vote %
23.13
21.09
18.37
12.24
10.2
9.52
5.44

0

0
0
0
0
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Candidate Name
CHARLES E. FOSTER
JIM HICKS

DANIEL CRIBBEN
VICKIE DRENDEL
MARION H. GIESECKE
NANCY PARDRIDGE
CHERYL ANN PALOMBO
Township 38N Ran 3E
Write-in

Township 38N Ran 5E
Township 38N Ran 4E
Township 39N Ran 3E

Precinct: SHABBONA 1
Candidate Name

JIM HICKS

CHARLES E. FOSTER
MARION H. GIESECKE
NANCY PARDRIDGE
VICKIE DRENDEL
DANIEL CRIBBEN
CHERYL ANN PALOMBO
Write-in

Township 38N Ran 3E
Township 38N Ran 5E
Township 38N Ran 4E
Township 39N Ran 3E

Precinct: SQUAW GROVE 2

Candidate Name
DANIEL CRIBBEN
NANCY PARDRIDGE
VICKIE DRENDEL
CHARLES E. FOSTER
CHERYL ANN PALOMBO
JIM HICKS

MARION H. GIESECKE
Township 38N Ran 3E
Write-in

Township 38N Ran 5E
Township 38N Ran 4E
Township 39N Ran 3E

Precinct: VICTOR 1
Candidate Name

DANIEL CRIBBEN
CHARLES E. FOSTER
NANCY PARDRIDGE
CHERYL ANN PALOMBO

Total Votes
23

16

15

13

13

11

9
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Total Votes
174

170

141

137

126

115

80
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Total Votes

OO O OO FRPNWWWM~O

Total Votes
9

9
6
4

Vote %
23

16

15

13

13

11
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Vote %
18.43
18.01
14.94
14.51
13.35
12.18
8.47
0.11

0

0
0
0

Vote %
27.27
18.18
13.64
13.64
13.64
9.09
4.55

0

0
0
0
0

Vote %
23.08
23.08
15.38
10.26
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JIM HICKS 4 10.26
VICKIE DRENDEL 4 10.26
MARION H. GIESECKE 3 7.69
Write-in 0 0
Township 38N Ran 3E 0 0
Township 39N Ran 3E 0 0
Township 38N Ran 4E 0 0
Township 38N Ran 5E 0 0
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